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Coding/Recycling Week 
Friday 20th September 2024 - Own Clothes Day (bring a bottle) 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today.  

 Frankie  Evalyn 

 James W  Buddy 

 Harriet  - 

  

Chestnut Alexis 

Holly Eva J 

Ash Melike 

Beech Aidan 

Birch Isla C 

Willow - 

This half term’s Value is……Respect 

Sport Stars Music Stars 
Freddie W 

Ernie C 

None this week 

 Our Attendance  

Superstars this week are….. 

Autumn Clubs/Lessons 

This Term we have the following clubs available: 

Monday Lunch - Choir Club (Contact Mrs Osborne to join at  

eosborne@holland.surrey.sch.uk) 

Tuesday Afterschool - Football club ( visit www.sportseliteltd.co.uk/

schools-after-school-clubs to sign up) 

Wednesday Afterschool - Street Dance Club (visit www.nicoles-dance-

school.classforkids.io/info/432 to sign up) 

Friday Morning - Rocksteady (visit www.rocksteadymusicschool.com 

to sign up) 

We also have Woodwind and Keyboard lessons available: 

For woodwind lessons please visit www.maxiamusic.co.uk/book-a-

lesson to book. 

For keyboard lessons please contact Laura at  

lessons.at.lauras@gmail.com  

FOHs 

 

We will be having an own clothes day on Friday 

20th September in exchange for a bottle donation 

to the tombola! 

On Saturday 21st September, the Hurst Green Village 

Fete is being held, and FOHS are having a bottle  

tombola. They need helpers to help run the stand as 

it gets really popular.  Its a lovely thing to do and great 

fun if the kids can get involved too (with their  

parents!).  Anyone who wants to help can contact Mr 

Heijmer directly on 07968 956921.  

FOHs are also looking for a new Chair, Secretary,  

Treasurer, and someone to manage the 2nd Hand  

Uniform Sale.  

Pupil Photos 

The children all looked lovely in their school  

photos taken this week. If you would like to order 

their photos, please follow the instructions on the 

proof that was sent home with them.  

Orders must be placed by  

Wednesday 25th September. 

Uniform, PE kit and Water Bottles 

It’s the start of the year and we would like to do the usual reminder 

that all uniform and belongings should be named so that if they get 

lost we are able to return them to the pupil. 

We would also like to ask that your child has their full PE kit in school 

at all times if possible as we are unable to continue to hand out spare 

clothes and they may end up missing PE.  
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AUTUMN TERM 24/25 

Friday 20th September 2024 Own Clothes Day 

Thursday 3rd October 2024 Nourish Special Meal 

7th-11th October 2024 Year 6 Bikeability 

Friday 11th October 2024 Year 3/4 Egyptian Workshop 

14th - 18th October 2024 Year 6 Bikeability 

Thursday 17th October Year 6 Child Safety Media Event 

21st Oct - 1st Nov 2024 Half Term 

Monday 4th November 2024 INSET Day 

Tuesday 5th November 2024 Flu Immunisations 

Friday 8th November 2024 Book Fair 

Friday 20th December 2024 Last Day of Term 

Monday 9th December 2024 Art Exhibit 

SPRING TERM 24/25 

Friday 3rd January 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 6th January 2025 First Day of Term 

15th - 17th January 2025 Year 4 Bikeability 

Tuesday 21st January 2025 Young Voices Concert  

17th-21st February 2025 Half Term 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 Class Photos 

Friday 4th April 2025 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 First Day of Term 

26th - 30th May 2025 Half Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 INSET Day 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 
Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September First Day of Term 


